Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts 775-283-7137/Fax: 775-887-2107 kbelt@carson.org

http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1011-193 Safe Routes to School Route 6 Path

Date and Time of Bid Opening: May 24, 2011 @ 10:10 a.m.

Description				Bidder # 4		Bidder # 5		Bidder # 6	
				Her	back	V & C Co	onstruction		
BON	BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no				5%		5%		
BIDI	BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums				1		1		
Description		Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				SCHEDU	LE A:				
1	Mobilization, demobilization and clean-up	1	LS	\$4,442.90	\$4,442.90	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00		\$0.00
2	BMP's Erosion Control	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00
3	Earthwork & Grading	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00		\$0.00
4	Large Rock/boulder Relocation/modification	1	LS	\$18,300.00	\$18,300.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00		\$0.00
5	Two Sack Slurry Wall -1ft wide	179	LF	\$13.00	\$2,327.00	\$10.00	\$1,790.00		\$0.00
6	24 inch minus Rip Rap	2,100	SF	\$7.75	\$16,275.00	\$10.00	\$21,000.00		\$0.00
7	Creek Crossing Rockery Reconstruction	1	LS	\$19,600.00	\$19,600.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00		\$0.00
8	Rock-lined Ditch	615	SF	\$4.00	\$2,460.00	\$35.00	\$21,525.00		\$0.00
9	Aggregate, PG 64-22 w/Lime 3 inches thick on 6 inches Type 2 Aggregate Base	11,050	LF	\$3.45	\$38,122.50	\$3.25	\$35,912.50		\$0.00
10	Plantmix Bituminous Pavement Type 3 Aggregate, PG 64-22 w/Lime 3 inches thick	2,640	SF	\$2.15	\$5,676.00	\$4.50	\$11,880.00		\$0.00
11	15 inch Diameter CMP w/ FES & Rip Rap	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$0.00
12	Pathway Signs, poles and anchors	1	LS	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	·	\$4,500.00		\$0.00
13	4 inch Yellow Striping	956	LF	\$0.35	\$334.60	•	\$1,912.00		\$0.00
14	Removable Bollard	3	EA	\$525.00	\$1,575.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00		\$0.00

15	Pole Gate	2	EA	\$2,650.00	\$5,300.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$0.00		
16	Straw Erosion Blanket w/ seed	10,500	SF	\$0.50	\$5,250.00	\$1.00	\$10,500.00	\$0.00		
17	Re-vegetation	11,000	SF	\$0.18	\$1,980.00	\$0.25	\$2,750.00	\$0.00		
				\$171,443.00		\$182,869.50		\$0.00		
Tot	tal Bid Price written in words? y/n			Ye	Yes		es			
	Bidder Information provided? y/n			Yes		Yes				
Su	Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none			No		Yes				
Bic	Document executed? y/n			Ye	S	Ye	S			
	END OF DOCUMENT									